29. Karlsbader Volkslauf
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00:19:08,3
00:19:56,9
00:21:05,0
00:21:20,8
00:21:50,0
00:21:51,4
00:22:09,9
00:22:15,0
00:22:15,4
00:22:20,3
00:22:20,8
00:22:23,1
00:22:26,8
00:22:41,6
00:22:43,1
00:22:54,6
00:22:57,8
00:23:23,9
00:23:35,4
00:23:46,3
00:23:53,8
00:23:58,5
00:24:02,5
00:24:02,9
00:24:04,3
00:24:11,7
00:24:14,3
00:24:19,4
00:24:45,5
00:24:55,1
00:24:57,8
00:25:00,9
00:25:01,7
00:25:08,4
00:25:16,8
00:25:21,2
00:25:23,8
00:25:32,5
00:25:36,4
00:25:39,1
00:25:40,9
00:25:49,1
00:25:56,2
00:25:56,7
00:25:58,0
00:25:59,1
00:26:02,2
00:26:02,9
00:26:05,8
00:26:07,4

838
230
592
686
717
112
220
706
160
159
161
796
842
237
728
527
556
841
856
824
656
649
729
180
562
105
834
169
549
560
190
176
119
862
850
317
779
839
851
367
557
261
125
133
124
353
727
736
264
360

Axtmann, Clemens
Raw, Allyn

Schwall, Matthias
Mdller, Tobias
Kramer, Xaver
Schuissler, Ben

Fritz, Alexander
Brecht, Mattis
Brecht, Simon
Krohn, Lars

Maier, Arne

Fuhr, Holger
Schwarz, Lena
WeiBer, Immanuel
Mdller, Florian
Ahlers, Christina
Wursthorn, Leo
Zurawka, Dawid
Brecht, Tobias
Schuster, Sofia
Kreckel, Verena
Schraud, Nils

Mdller, Luca
Kunzmann, Maximilan
Schmidt, Michael
Rohland, Thomas
Meister, Stefan
Brecht, Tim
Hochstein, Marc
Pramschiter, Torben
Weishaupl, Luca
Schmidt, Ann-Kathrin
Schmeckenbecher, Jan
Brecht, Thomas
Lutz, Michael
Cascio, Rosalinda
Daniel, Blesinger
Axtmann, Sandra
Sanz, Oliver
Schmidt, Jan
Jorlitschka, Wolfgang
Blessing, Christoph
Seichter, Nico
Mielke, Felix
Fundiger, Daniel
Anefeld, Thilo
Jorres, Niklas
Schmerbeck, Raphael
Wittmann, Patrick
Kampker, Teresa

1982
1974
1971
1977
2002
2000
2001
2001
1988
1980
1991
1975
2003
1986
2003
1976
2004
1988
1983
2004
1980
2002
2004
2003
2004
1970
1985
1993
2003
2004
1968
1988
1980
1968
1988
1984
2002

12.11.2017 Karlsbad

Tri- Team SSV Ettlingen

TV Edingen

Fritschlachlaufer Daxlanden

TSV 05 Reichenbach

Gymnasium Karlsbad 9c

SV Langensteinbach

Schwaben Power

Gymnasium Karlsbad 10b
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
LT Ettlingen

BG Karlsbad

Gymnasium Karlsbad 9d

Gymnasium Karlsbad 8b
Dieburg
Langensteinbach
Gymnasium Karlsbad 7d

Gymnasium Karlsbad 9d
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 8c

LT Karlsruhe

Handtuchmafia

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 8b
Gymnasium Karlsbad 8c
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Langensteinbach

Nowackanleger

Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d

1986 Tri- Team SSV Ettlingen

1973
2005
1954
1961
1996
1994
1988
2005
2003
2003
1978
2004

Stutensee

Gymnasium Karlsbad 7c
Gymnasium Karlsbad 8b

EnBW Stromer-Team

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 7c
Gymnasium Karlsbad 9d
Gymnasium Karlsbad 9d

EnBW Stromer-Team

Gymnasium Karlsbad 7c

SEITE 1 VON 5

12.
. Schi
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M30
M40
M40
M40
Schi
MJ
MJ
MJ
MHK
M30
MHK
M40
Schi
M30
Schi
W40
Schi
MHK
M30
Schi
W30
Schi
Schi
Schi
Schi
M40
M30
MHK
Schi
Schi
M40
WHK
M30
M40
MHK
W30
Schi
W30
M40
Schi
M60
M50
MHK
MHK
MHK
Schi

Schi

. M30
. Schi
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51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

00:26:10,5
00:26:13,7
00:26:14,7
00:26:17,9
00:26:25,6
00:26:26,1
00:26:27,3
00:26:36,9
00:26:44,4
00:26:44,8
00:26:52,3
00:26:53,2
00:27:08,5
00:27:17,0
00:27:17,6
00:27:21,6
00:27:54 1
00:27:57,8
00:28:03,5
00:28:06,5
00:28:06,9
00:28:08,9
00:28:10,9
00:28:12,0
00:28:15,5
00:28:20,9
00:28:26,3
00:28:26,8
00:28:29,4
00:28:35,0
00:28:44,5
00:28:51,5
00:28:56,8
00:29:00,0
00:29:05,2
00:29:15,5
00:29:21,0
00:29:23,6
00:29:27,9
00:29:37,1
00:29:40,9
00:29:42,3
00:29:42,6
00:29:58,1
00:29:59,0
00:29:59,2
00:30:02,6
00:30:03,3
00:30:19,9
00:30:21,0
00:30:22,4
00:30:23,9

168
362
847
739
248
718
783
175
684
685
196
517
784
565

6
155
140
129
515
682
164
558
525
233
177
747
510
512
485
624
749
837
355
415
320
123
316
564
228
575
719
857
859
516
735
623
823
716
714
843
202
654

Brecht, Jan
Konrad, Lisa
Konrad, Christoph
Obergfell, Lukas
Szabadi, Jirgen
Rupp, Andreas
Harstick, Nelia
Schmidt, David
Becker, Silas

Holl, Lara

Brecht, Ben
Stiegler, Bjorn
Schell, Harald
Hellebrand, Patricia
Kref3, Marcel
Zimmermann, Dominik
Gohringer, Dirk
Muiller, Kay
Liebhold, Cédric
Wegner, Ute
Schaudel, Hans
Bischoff, Jochen
Antonia, Wegner
Blesinger, Susanne
Seitz, Marcus
Weisser, Elias
Kraft, Nicolas

Sepulveda Martinez, Raul Dav

Lopez, Jorge
Wursthorn, Nelly
Schéfer, Nils
Tevini, Zanne
Brick, Lars
Breckle, Kai
Heuer, Heike
Hikade, Alexander
Krausz, Martin
Stiegler, Angelika
Schneider, Ralph
Becker, Jorg
Schneeberger, Marco
Brumm, Sofia
Brumm, Adelheid
Schullerer, Philipp
Plum, Christian
Weber, Catherine
Linder, Moritz
Jeromin, Vincent
Beutelspacher, Julian
Schwarz, Silke
Helwing, Max
Warth, Uwe

12.11.2017 Karlsbad

1991 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
2005 Gymnasium Karlsbad 7c

1968 -

2007 Gymnasium Karlsbad 5c

1962 EnBW Stromer-Team

2003 Gymnasium Karlsbad 9c

2002 SV 1899 Langensteinbach

1993 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
2003 TSV 05 Reichenbach

2001 TSV 05 Reichenbach

1999 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d

1956 TV ENZBERG

1966 Weber Ultrasonics Sportsgroup
1970 Krawwel de Berg nuff

1993 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
1965 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
2003 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d

1976

1963 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
1967 Gymnasium Karlsbad 8b

2005 Gymnasium Karlsbad 6¢

1967 JLG Waldbronn

1988 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
2007 Gymnasium Karlsbad 5c

2006 Gymnasium Karlsbad 6b

2006 Gymnasium Karlsbad 6b

1988 Heidelberg International School
2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c

2003 Gymnasium Karlsbad 9a

2005 Gymnasium Karlsbad 7d

2005 Gymnasium Karlsbad 7c

2007 Gymnasium Karlsbad 5d

1961 BBP Bosch, Bertel & Co. Steuerber
1967 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
1984 Nowackanleger

1971 Weber Ultrasonics Sportsgroup
1966 Schwaben Power

1972 JLG Waldbronn

2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 9c

2005 FC Busenbach

1968 FC Busenbach

2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d

2003 Gymnasium Karlsbad 9d

2003 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c

2005 Gymnasium Karlsbad 7d

2003 Gymnasium Karlsbad 9c

2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 9c

1971 LT Ettlingen

2008 Turnerschaft Durlach

1963

SEITE 2 VON 5

Moo ko

MHK
Schi
M40
Schi
M50
Schi
Schi

. MHK
. Schi
. WJ

. MJ

. Schi
. M60
. W50
. M40
. MHK

M50
Schi

. Schii

W40
M50
M50
Schi
W50
MHK

. Schi
. Schi
. Schi
. MHK

Schi

. Schi
. Schi
. Schi
. Schi
3.
6.
8.
3.
7.
11.
28.
8.
4.
29.
30.
9.
31.
32.
33.
5.
34.
8.

W50
M50
M30
W40
M50
M40
Schi
Schi
W40
Schi
Schi
Schi
Schi
Schi
Schi
W40
Schi
M50
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

00:30:24,9
00:30:25,9
00:30:26,8
00:30:31,7
00:30:32,4
00:30:33,9
00:30:34,7
00:30:40,9
00:30:46,2
00:30:49,8
00:30:50,3
00:30:51,1
00:30:51,8
00:30:55,4
00:30:56,5
00:30:58,8
00:31:01,4
00:31:26,8
00:31:38,1
00:31:42,4
00:31:45,3
00:31:46,3
00:31:47,7
00:31:49,6
00:31:57,0
00:32:10,1
00:32:14,2
00:32:14,5
00:32:15,4
00:32:19,7
00:32:22,4
00:32:32,4
00:32:33,9
00:32:34,0
00:32:37,8
00:32:38,3
00:32:38,5
00:32:39,9
00:32:43,7
00:32:44,6
00:32:45,0
00:32:45,5
00:32:53,6
00:32:58,2
00:33:05,5
00:33:09,2
00:33:24,8
00:33:25,2
00:33:27,2
00:33:32,3
00:33:40,3
00:33:48,5

172
203
192
185
117
170
619
321
399
178
821
191
126
715
614
229
167
127
158
149
869
868
872
571
867
786
595
594
122
626
250
835
171
132
627
628
621
128
818
795
187
183
186
630
618
136
369
368
182
622
147
142

Kronenwett, Tobias
Helwing, Hans

Schachtschneider, Julia

Heck, Andreas
Bastian, Thomas
Piot, JUrgen
Liang, Yi Ting
Heuer, Friedrich
Krause, Thomas
Hoéger, Ralf
Dietrich, Jakob

llg, Stefan

Nitsch, Lukas
Bimmler, Daniel
Bastian, Hannah
Holzwarth, Heinz
Mangler, Lisa
Mdller, Jan

Kies, Dominik
Brecht, Walter
Schottmdller, Jannis
Siffermann, Nicole
Schottmdller, Achim
Reiling, Andrea
Schottmdller, Milena
Brahm, Lukas
Herlan, Veronika
Prie3, Michael
Brahm, Tobias
Gielisch, Nina
Welter, Vicky
Riebe, Florian
Bonavia, Martin
Braun, Silvan
Musler, Julia
Musler, Sarah
Musler, Lisa-Marie
Nitsch, Daniel
Weickenmeier, Jonas
Zabler, Esther
Vélkle, Fynn
Volkle, Steffen
Heck, Eveline
Schéfer, Leonie
Kostlin, Leila
Harlacher, Mika
Schwedes, Ben
Schoch, Robin
Volkle, Zoe
Ulmer, Henriette
Huck, Thomas
Montes, Andreas

1980
1971
1992
1965
1969
1990
2002
1953
1975
1985
2005
1962
1999
2002
2001
1958
1994
2000
1991
1955
2003
1976
1968
1971
2002
2008
1988
1987
1980
2002
1987
2005
1986
1993
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
1974
2010
1974
1969
2002
2001
2001
2005
2005
2001
2002
1973
1973

12.11.2017 Karlsbad

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Karlsruher Lemminge

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c

BBP Bosch, Bertel & Co. Steuerber

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 7d
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 9c
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c
Schwaben Power

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
SCK

JLG Waldbronn

JLG Waldbronn

JLG Waldbronn
SV Langensteinbach

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d

EnBW Stromer-Team
Straubenhardt

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir

Realschule Karlsbad

Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 7c
Gymnasium Karlsbad 7c
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir
Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir
Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir

SEITE 3 VON 5

. M30
. M40
. WHK

M50

. M40
. MHK
. Schi
. M60
. M40
. M30
. Schi
. M50
. MJ

. Schi
. WJ

. M50

WHK

. MJ
. MHK

M60

. Schi
. W40
. M40

W40

. Schi
. Schi

WHK

. M30
. M30
. Schi
. W30
. Schi
. M30
. MHK
. WJ

. WJ

. Schi
. Schi
. Schi
. W40
. Schi
. M40
. W40
. Schi
. WJ

. MJ

. Schi
. Schi
. WJ

15.
17.
18.

Schi
M40
M40



29. Karlsbader Volkslauf 12.11.2017 Karlsbad

155. 00:33:49,0 845 Kienzler, Christine 1994 Mutschelbach 5. WHK
156. 00:34:13,8 279 Kodnig, Armin 1966 SONOTRONIC 12. M50
157. 00:34:14,5 269 Morrison-Cleator, lan 1969 SONOTRONIC 19. M40
158. 00:34:15,6 270 Ochs, Heidi 1977 SONOTRONIC 10. W40
159. 00:34:17,3 844 Kienzler, Hans 1961 Mutschelbach 13. M50
160. 00:34:28,6 225 Idler, Martin 1960 Schwaben Power 14. M50
161. 00:35:05,8 632 Bedrici, Sarah 2001 Gymnasium Karlsbad Sport 11 Wul 7. WJ

162. 00:35:08,1 235 Wipfler, Volker 1972 SSV Ettlingen 20. M40
163. 00:35:31,9 277 Clausing, Jorg 1965 SONOTRONIC 15. M50
164. 00:35:51,1 260 Kinzig, Andrea 1967 EnBW Stromer-Team 4. W50
165. 00:35:52,8 616 Heck, Franziska 2001 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c 8. WJ

166. 00:35:58,7 118 Jestadt, Sabine 1962 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 5. W50
167. 00:36:01,0 239 Jacques, Widmann 1962 ANA Lauterbourg 16. M50
168. 00:36:14,7 184 Vodlkle, Stephi 1976 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 11. W40
169. 00:36:15,1 179 Kunzmann, Diana 1970 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 12. W40
170. 00:36:42,1 631 Schmidth, Nicola 2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d 16. Schi
171. 00:36:42,3 625 KuBmann, Eva 2001 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10d 9. WJ

172. 00:36:49,4 352 Brahm, llka 1974 Langensteinbach 13. W40
173. 00:36:49,7 120 Schmeckenbecher, Anja 1976 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 14. W40
174. 00:36:50,2 121 Bodemer, Daniela 1976 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 15. W40
175. 00:36:54,6 143 Fitzner, Falk 1967 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 17. M50
176. 00:37:07,5 197 Brecht, Roland 1963 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 18. M50
177. 00:37:10,3 152 Moran, Aaron 2005 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 45. Schi
178. 00:38:05,7 620 Miric, Jelena 2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c 17. Schi
179. 00:38:07,5 615 Fil, Sinem 2002 Gymnasium Karlsbad 10c 18. Schi
180. 00:38:21,2 789 Tolksdorf, Klaus 1956 TCL Langensteinbach 5. M60
181. 00:38:22,0 788 Pallmer, Jirgen 1959 TCL Langensteinbach 19. M50
182. 00:38:26,1 513 Buggermann, Silas 2006 Gymnasium Karlsbad 6b 46. Schi
183. 00:38:26,6 201 Rausch, Andreas 1974 Andreas Rausch 21. M40
184. 00:39:27,5 849 Deck, Susanne 1969 Karlsruhe 16. W40
185. 00:39:27,9 848 Deck, Michael 1956 LSG Karlsruhe 6. M60
186. 00:39:52,0 130 Merz, Lia 2009 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 19. Schi
187. 00:39:53,1 131 Merz, Jannik 1984 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 14. M30
188. 00:42:32,8 174 Schmidt, Ute 1966 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 6. W50
189. 00:42:33,3 157 Kleiner, Aeneas 1995 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 17. MHK
190. 00:42:33,9 154 Zimmermann, Uta 1970 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 17. W40
191. 00:42:34,2 156 Zimmermann, Petra 1997 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 6. WHK
192. 00:42:34,7 153 Zimmermann, Peter 1968 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 22. M40
193. 00:42:35,3 163 Schwan, Stefanie 1989 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 7. WHK
194. 00:42:35,9 173 Schmidt, Bernd 1963 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 20. M50
195. 00:44:30,6 194 Zimmermann, Christiane 1970 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 23. M40
196. 00:44:31,4 193 Zimmermann, Markus 1964 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 21. M50
197. 00:44:31,8 195 Zimmermann, Johanna 2003 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fiir 20. Schi
198. 00:47:12,3 141 Gohringer, Renate 1962 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 7. W50
199. 00:47:12,8 135 Harlacher, Rene 1973 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 24. M40
200. 00:48:11,1 165 Bott, Darius 1998 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 8. MJ

201. 00:49:51,5 198 Brecht, Silvia 1962 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 8. W50
202. 00:51:41,1 138 Bossert, Rudiger 1957 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 7. M60
203. 00:51:41,6 137 Harlacher, Maiken 2001 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen far 10. WJ

204. 00:51:42,2 139 Bossert, Ursula 1963 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 9. W50
205. 00:54:00,8 146 Huck, Jonas 2009 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 47. Schi
206. 00:54:42,3 145 Huck, Nina 1968 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 18. W40

SEITE 4 VON 5
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207. 00:54:42,9 148 Huck, Alexandra 1972 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 19. W40
208. 00:55:29,9 134 Maier, Michael 1977 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fur 25. M40
209. 00:55:30,6 144 Huck, Andreas 1979 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 15. M30
210. 01:02:04,2 188 Moran, Svea 2010 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 21. Schi
211. 01:02:04,6 151 Moran, Bianca 1980 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 5. W30
212. 01:02:04,9 150 Moran, Christan 1975 Feuerwehr Karlsbad "Wir laufen fir 26. M40

SEITE 5 VON 5



